
Fabric:

Weight:

Sizes:

Shoulder - cms
Chest - cms
Length - cms
Sleeve Length - cms

Care Instructions:

Carton:

•  Hooded pullover jacket 
• Regular fit 
• Chest panel with flap, front and back 
• Functional contrast lace drawcords around 
hood
• DTM coated metal eyelets at hood 
opening
• CF 1/2 zip opening 
• Large Kangaroo style pockets; sewn into 
chest panel and hem

45.5
54
71
63.5

47.5
57
73
65.5

49.5
60
75
67.5

S M L

Country of Origin:

61109010

Commodity Code:

51.5
63
77
69.5

53.5
66
79
71.5

XL 2XL

Garment Measurements:

Chest - ins
Chest - cms

36-38
91-96

38-40
96-101

42
107

S M L

44-46
112-117

48
122

XL 2XL

To Fit:

100% Polyester                  
Poplin T400, WR finish

150gsm

XS - 2XL

24 (XS and 2XL in cartons of 12)

FR905

PULLOVER 1/2 ZIP JACKET

Notes:

Description:

BANGLADESH

Wash at 30 degrees, Machine wash warm, Colour loss may 
occur during initial washes, Do not wring, Do not tumble dry, 
Do not iron on decoration, Dry out of direct sunlight

NEW FOR 2020

43.5
51
69
61.5

XS

34-36
86-91

XS



FR905

PULLOVER 1/2 ZIP JACKET

Black 296C

BLACK NAVY

Pantone Guide:

NEW FOR 2020




