FR905

RONTROW&CO

HERITAGE CLOTHING

PULLOVER 1/2 ZIP JACKET NEW FOR 2020



Fabric: 100% Polyester

Poplin T400, WR finish

Weight:

Sizes:

Carton:

Description:

150gsm

XS

2XL

24 (XS and 2XL in cartons of 12)

· Hooded pullover jacket

• Regular fit • Chest panel with flap, front and back

• Functional contrast lace drawcords around

• DTM coated metal eyelets at hood

opening

• CF 1/2 zip opening

• Large Kangaroo style pockets; sewn into

chest panel and hem

Care Instructions:











Wash at 30 degrees, Machine wash warm, Colour loss may occur during initial washes, Do not wring, Do not tumble dry, Do not iron on decoration, Dry out of direct sunlight

Country of Origin:

Commodity Code:

BANGLADESH

61109010

Garment Measurements:

	XS	S	M	L	XL	2XL
Shoulder - cms	43.5	45.5	47.5	49.5	51.5	53.5
Chest - cms	51	54	57	60	63	66
Length - cms	69	71	73	75	77	79
Sleeve Length - cms	61.5	63.5	65.5	67.5	69.5	71.5

To Fit:

	XS	S	М	L	XL	2XL
Chest - ins	34-36	36-38	38-40	42	44-46	48
Chest - cms	86-91	91-96	96-101	107	112-117	122



FR905
PULLOVER 1/2 ZIP JACKET
NEW FOR 2020

Pantone Guide:

